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Repertoire

Montag, 17.30h

101

1976

1-2-3 Margaritas
55 Ford

A Cold Beer

A Wee Bit Lost
AA

Aces and Eights
Alabama Boy
Alcohol

American Kids
Another Song
Anything For Love
Back To The Bar
Beautiful Day

Belle Louisiana

Black Coffee

Blue Rose Is
Bonaparte's Retreat
Bop The B

Born To Drive
Bottom of the Bottle
Boys Round Here
Break Away

Bring On The Good Times
Caballero

Cabo San Lucas
Canadian Stomp
Cards On The Table
Chicago Dance
Codigo

Come Dance With Me
Corn

Cucaracha

Dancing Darlin'

Day To Feel Alive
Diamond Rings
Disappearing Tail Lights
Done

Double Devil

Down On Your Uppers
Drink A Little Beer
Drinking With Dolly
Fall In Love

Feel The Beat

Fishing in the Dark
From Hell To Paradis
Galway Girls

Going Back West
Golden Wedding Ring

51 Hey Girl

52 Highway

53 Holly’s Church
54 1 Love Grandpa
55 Ice Cold Corona
56 Irish Stew

57 Jacke Joe

58 Jitterbuggin’

59 Lalali

60 Lay Low

61 Livin On Love

62 Locklin's Bar

63 Lonely Drum

64 Louisiana Swing
65 Love Me Some You
66 Mama Loo

67 My Tipperary Girl
68 Nancy Mulligan
69 One Two Step Away
70 People Are Crazy
71 People Are Good
72 Playboys

73 Pretend

74 Priority

75 Remember These Words
76 Reunited!

77 Rio

78 Road To Errogie
79 Rose A Lee

80 Same Boat

81 Save Me Tonight
82 Shakin Mix

83 Shenandoah

84 Silverado

85 Slappin' Leather

86 Something In The Water

87 Stick Like Glue

88 Stop Staring At My Eyes
89 Storm and Stone

90 Story

91 Stripes

92 Stroll Along Cha

93 Sweet, Sweet Smile

94 Tag On

95 Tango With The Sheriff
96 Telling On My Heart
97 Tennessee Waltz

98 TH Guest Ranch

99 Thank You

100 That Advice

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

04.02.2014 - 17.06.2024

The Boat to Liverpool
The Captain

The Card You Gamble
The Wanderer

Three Teacher

Toes

Tonight You're Lucky
Top Of The Life
Touch Of Heaven
Tush Push

Two Rooms and a Kitchen
Under The Sun
Vacation

Waltz Across Texas
Wave On Wave
Weekdays

When You Smile
Wishful Thinking
Zjozzy's Funk



